TACTICAL
FORCED ENTRY &
RESCUE SOLUTIONS
Dynamic Products for Operating in a Dynamic World
FASTER BREACHES
SAFER ENTRIES
It started 20 years ago with requests to build a
better breaching torch for the Marines and Army Special

BRO-DRS-16 Diamond Ripper vacuum brazed high performance rescue
saw blade, 16” dia., 1” arbor hole with 20mm adapter
BRO-DRS-BUSHING Reusable extra wide (3/8”) 20mm saw blade adapter, brass
THERMAL BREACHING, RESCUE & REPAIR
P R O D.  N U M B E R D E S C R I P T I O N
PC/TACMOD1 Backpacked tactical/forced entry/damage control torch
set w/45 cubic feet aluminum cylinder
PC/MTMODAL Mini-Tac compact breaching torch set w/15 cubic feet @
2000 psi aluminum cylinders
PC/MTMOD1 Mini-Tac compact breaching torch set w/15 cubic feet @
3000 psi composite cylinders
PC/MICROMD15 Micro Torch, torch and regulator assembly w/15 cubic feet
@ 2000 psi aluminum oxygen cylinder
PC/MICROM15A Micro Torch, torch and regulator assembly w/15 cubic feet
@ 3000 psi composite oxygen cylinder
PC/MIL-60 Vehicle supported heavy rescue/repair torch, 60’ long
PC/A-5V2HR Backpacked rescue/repair/damage control torch w/45
cubic feet aluminum cylinder
GOWELDUSMC Portable repair MIG welder set w/NATO plug
3824EZ-25 Easylight cutting rods, 3/8 x 24”, 25 rods
PC/3818-50 3/8” x 18” cutting rods, 50 rods
PC/3836-25 3/8” x 36” cutting rods, 25 rods
PC/RFC-10 RapidFire cutting rod igniters, box of 10
PC/RFCX-10 RapidFire cutting rod igniters (export), box of 10
BOC-N045 O2 cylinder, aluminum, 45 cubic feet @ 2215 psi (for
backpacked torches)
BOC-MD15 O2 cylinder, aluminum, 15 cubic feet @ 2000 psi
(for Mini-Tac MODAL)
BOC-MIC-15AL O2 cylinder, aluminum, 15 cubic feet @ 2000 psi with
CGA 540 straight oxygen valve (for Micro Torch)
BOC-M15A O2 cylinder, composite, lightweight, 15 cubic feet @
3000 psi (for Mini-Tac MTMOD1 and Micro Torch)
PC/TFHBL Transfill hose assembly, CGA540 oxygen connections,
with gauge & bleed valve
PC/XT Cutting rod extender, 36”
PC/SNAPNUT Torch nut with quick connect coupler
PC/SNAPFIT38-25 3/8” rod fittings, bag of 25 pieces
PC/SNAPFIT12-25 1/2” rod fittings, bag of 25 pieces
HYDRAULIC BREACHING
P R O D.  N U M B E R D E S C R I P T I O N
BRO-CF3-KIT CF-3 hydraulic crows foot spreader w/pump, 10’ hose
BRO-BLOWER Door Blower, pneumo/hydraulic breaching system